
Jugador Puntos
  

04/10/24

Inscriptos Torneo SS Reissmann Maxis
Club

Maxi 40
Alvear Club

 912Arias, Joaquin
 727Garrido, Ernesto

River Plate
2071Bronstein, Leandro

Top Minc
1334Erlich, Damian Ariel
1188Lomovasky, Andrés
 725Peral, Leandro

Ferrocarril Oeste
1830Maggi, Sebastian

Peretz
 763Rosciano, Raul

Rioja
1927Sato, Maximiliano

TMR
1584Fermanelli, Pedro

Fenix
1678Candela, Martín

CAVA
1198Laiño, Alejandro Daniel
1430Sanucci, Matías

Tigre TDM
2248Kierzkowski, Gustavo
1893Morsino, Nicolas

Ateneo de Versailles
1816Sanchez, Martin C.
 642Urruty Fiuza, Leonardo

Asoc. Yabrudense
2349Casal, Octavio
1014Isola, Andres
2281Sanchez, Ariel H.

Banco Nacion
 757Kina, Hernan

El Galpong
1556Rodriguez, Diego
1878Samaja, Facundo

Boca Juniors
1620Parinelli, David

Total 24

Maxi 50



Jugador Puntos
  

04/10/24

Inscriptos Torneo SS Reissmann Maxis
Club

Maxi 50
Alvear Club

 727Garrido, Ernesto
Ferrocarril Oeste

1830Maggi, Sebastian
Peretz

 773Di Cocco, Dario
 825Vera, Gabriel

Rioja
1724Correas Espeche, Ezequiel

GTM
1851Marginet Campos, Alejandro

Fulgor Villa Crespo
1403Waitzel, Ariel

Banco Nacion
1337Perdicchia, Julio

Club La Quinta
1001Bidegain, Rafael

El Galpong
1775Almiron, Esteban
1441Buquete, Luis Mariano
1556Rodriguez, Diego
1878Samaja, Facundo

Boca Juniors
1242Arakaki, Daniel

Total 14

Maxi 60
Alvear Club

1240Cohen, Claudio
River Plate

 806Vazquez, Alejandro
Fenix

1015Guglielmone, Gustavo
1109Tula, Fabio

CAVA
1234Amendola, Julio

GTM
 894Bentancourt, Rubén

Padilla
1365Vigolo, Alejandro

CTDM Nizetich
 840Slipak, Sergio D.



Jugador Puntos
  

04/10/24

Inscriptos Torneo SS Reissmann Maxis
Club

Maxi 60
UCA Marash Argentina

1205Rodriguez, Aurelio
El Galpong

1397Docampo, Alejandro
1103Lorca, William

Studio Ping Pong
 518Badui, Marcelo

Total 12

Maxi 65
Top Minc

 754Colmenarez, Audio
Peretz

1202Schneider, Miguel
UBA Exactas

1212Bettinotti, Alfredo
Fenix

1015Guglielmone, Gustavo
GTM

 894Bentancourt, Rubén
Def. Santos Lugares

 834Martinez, Carlos
Atlanta

 457Senderowitsch, Leonardo
Padilla

1054Malenchini, Jorge Daniel
UCA Marash Argentina

1230Casanova, Eduardo
Inst.Atlet. Cultural

 610Dominguez, Luis A.
El Galpong

 948Galindez, Oscar
 634Ortiz, Hugo Alberto

Total 12

Maxi 55
CAVA

1234Amendola, Julio
GTM

1851Marginet Campos, Alejandro
Ateneo de Versailles

1148Sicilia, Rafael
CTDM Nizetich

 840Slipak, Sergio D.



Jugador Puntos
  

04/10/24

Inscriptos Torneo SS Reissmann Maxis
Club

Maxi 55
UCA Marash Argentina

1157Slinin, Julio
1956Wainsztok, Darío

Club La Quinta
1001Bidegain, Rafael

El Galpong
1397Docampo, Alejandro
1103Lorca, William

Studio Ping Pong
 753RIvero, Carlos A.

Total 10

Maxi 70
Peretz

1202Schneider, Miguel
TMR

 730Cruseño, Osvaldo
Padilla

1010Garcia, Carlos
Asoc. Yabrudense

 716Rebuffi, Eduardo
UCA Marash Argentina

1230Casanova, Eduardo
El Galpong

 634Ortiz, Hugo Alberto
Total 6

Maxi 30
Alvear Club

 912Arias, Joaquin
Top Minc

 725Peral, Leandro
Ferrocarril Oeste

1093Lira, Reinaldo
Peretz

 725Salaberry, Javier S.
Macabi

2342Lopez Marquez, Ezequiel
2053Mendoza Muñoz, Alvaro

Rioja
1927Sato, Maximiliano

Nichia Gakuin
 885Friedlander, Brian

Intendente Agüero



Jugador Puntos
  

04/10/24

Inscriptos Torneo SS Reissmann Maxis
Club

Maxi 30
Intendente Agüero

1888Krowicki, Nahuel
Fenix

1566Camagna, Diego Andrés
GTM

1203Kalbermatter, Roberto
1052Von Eckstein, Juan Jose

Def. Santos Lugares
 749Rojas, Augusto

San Lorenzo
1653Rizzo, Juan

Tigre TDM
2248Kierzkowski, Gustavo
1893Morsino, Nicolas
 790Santostefano, Marcelo

Ateneo de Versailles
1816Sanchez, Martin C.

Nikkei TDM
2251Burotto, Pablo
1771Fernandez Arevalo, Mariano

Asoc. Yabrudense
2349Casal, Octavio
1014Isola, Andres
2281Sanchez, Ariel H.

Fulgor Villa Crespo
1372Caram, Alejo

UCA Marash Argentina
2619Acciaresi, Mariano
1693Fazio, Agustín
1303Martinez, Federico
1956Wainsztok, Darío

Studio Ping Pong
1750Martinez Tapia, José Manuel

Total 29

Maxi 24
Ferrocarril Oeste

1093Lira, Reinaldo
1286Turchin, Eros

Nichia Gakuin
 885Friedlander, Brian

TMR



Jugador Puntos
  

04/10/24

Inscriptos Torneo SS Reissmann Maxis
Club

Maxi 24
TMR

 702Mieli, Julian
Intendente Agüero

1888Krowicki, Nahuel
Atlanta

1779Tiercin, Gonzalo
San Lorenzo

1643Avian, Ignacio
Fulgor Villa Crespo

 558Burgos, Nicolas
UCA Marash Argentina

1303Martinez, Federico
2810Mendez, Mariano

Total 10

Total inscriptos torneo 117


